
ITATE CClal'oaATIOII CONNIHIOII OF &AHAi I API IIO. 1S- _0_9_1_-_2_2....;..,_5_2_4 ____________ ___ 

OIL I iAI COIIUYATIQI IIYIIIOI ~G\\l I JOHNSON 
WllL CCWlfTIOII f(IUI cr--J , - , I County --------------------...,x ..... G":'" 
M:0-1 WELL NIITOAY I ,- h 

HICUPTIOI Of WElL AU LEASE 0 ~\ \ } NE ) /. E • SW - NE Sec . .1§._ Twp . .l:.i._ lge. 1l__ = 
Qpereter, LlcenM , 5682 L \ \ J} \ I _3 __ 0_1_0 ___ Feet frO!(yll (circle one) Line of Section 

, I 
N_, HUGHES DRILLING CO. I _1_3_5_0 ___ FHt fro.c:'.uw (i:lrcile one) Line ef lei:tlon 

Addr••• __ 1_2_2_N_O_R_T_H_M_A_I_N _____ _ 

WELLSVILLE,KS. 66092 

City/State/Zip ______________ _ 

I 
I Footage• Calculated fro■ Neare,t Out,lde Section Corner , 
I NE.@ NW or SW (circle one) 
I 
I LHH N... BRAUN Well , 
I ----------- -------
1 Field llllM GARDNER 

13 

Purcha,er, __ E_N_R_O_N ______________ I · BARTLESVILLE 
CARL C. HUGHEf Producing Foraatlon ________________ _ 

Clperet.r Centect ,.rMn:ROGER or 
913 883-2235 Phene ( __ ) ______________ _ 

centrect■r, ._, _H_U_G_H_E_S_D_R_I_L_L_I_N_G __ C_O_. ___ _ 

L lc■nH: 5682 

none 
W.llalt■ &eel09i1t: _______________ _ 

Daalgnate Type af C1111platlen 
XX New Well __ Re-Entry __ Workover 

I Elevation, &round na 11 _______ _ 

I 894' I Total Depth ___________ PITD ______ _ 

I 22.30' I A■ount of Surface Pipe Sat and c ... ntad at ______ F .. 

I 
I Multiple Stag• c ... ntlng Collar UHd? ---- v .. _x_x __ 
I 
I lf yH. 1how depth Ht _______________ Fe1 

882' If Alternate II co■pletlon, c-■nt circulated fro■ ___ _ 
I 
I 
I 

xx 01 l SWD SIOW -- Ta■p . Abd. I f~et depth to surface w/· __ 1_0_0 _____ Ill c■c 
liH ENHR SlliW 1-1------------------,..----,r.:,.-----

- Dry __ Other (Cora. WSW. Expl., Cathodic. 1tc)I Drilling Fluid NanafeMnt Plan /J,...-//Ai('4- CJ'V' 
I (Data auat be collected fro■ th• R•••rv• Pit) 

If lllllrkov■r/le-Entry: old well Info aa follow,: I 
I 

Operator : _________________ I Chloride content __ n_a _____ pa Fluid voluae ____ .bail 

Well•- : Dawatarlng ■ethod uaed _______________ _ 

Co■p . Date _____ Old Total Depth ____ _ Location of fluid dlapoaol If hauled off1lto: 

__ Deepening __ Re-perf. __ Conv. to lnj/SWD 
__ Plug lack _________ PITD Operator 11 ... ____________________ _ 

__ c-lnel•d Docket No . 
__ Dual Co■platlon Docket No. LeaH •- ____________ Llcena• No . 

Other (IWD or lnj?) Docket No. 

10/19/92 10/22/92 11/18/92 
___ Quarter Soc:. ___ Twp . ___ s lng. ___ E/11 

Spud Date Data loachod TD Coapletlon Data County __________ Docket No. ________ _ 

IJIST&UCTIOII: An original and two coploa of thl1 for■ ahall b• filed with th• Kan••• Corporation c-l•alon, 200 Colorado! 
!Derby Building, Wichita. K1n1a1 67202, within 120 daya of th• 1pud data, reco■pletlon, workovar or convaralon of a well . I 
!Rulo 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply . lnfor■atlon on aide two of thla for■ will be hold confld•ntlal for a period ofl 
112 ■ontha If requoated In writing and 1ub■ ltted with th• for■ (••e rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality In oxce11 of 121 
l ■ontha) . one c:opr ef ill wlrollne loe• end g■ologlat well report ahall be ettac:e..d wltl1 till• fora. ALL CEIIHTIN TIClfTI I 
l•IT IE ATTM:Nla. Sub■ lt CP-4 for■ with all plugged well1. lub■ lt CP-111 for■ with all ta■porarlly ab1ndono.-wall1 . I 

All requtr-nta of th• 1tatuta1. ruloa and regulation• pro■ulgatad to regulate tho oil and gaa lnduatry have been fully coapllad 
with and the 1tat■-w1t1 heroin •r• coeplet• end correct to th• beat of ■y knowledge. 

Slgn1tura _CJ'-=. """"'_c......;. __ ~_-h.....;:;.;-::1-,=--------------- I ,.,.,. OFFICE UIE IMILY I 
I F __ Letter of Confidentiality Attac:hodl 

TI tl• ___ A_,..a..;;.••_r_.,.,....,...;.,_' ------------ Date ' I / ~ "'1 i C, i..... I C _-vlrollno Log Received I 

Sl.ltlacrlbed and 1worn tu beforo M thh ;/-/~ day of t.O&tc<wb-vx 
19 !12_. 

Notary Pl.ltlll C 

Dato c-t•■ lon Expire• 

I C __ lioologlat Report Received I 
I n - '; - ) I 
I tiatrlbutlon t, MISSION! 

,t!. O ~ / I KCC ::_ SWD/Rop llliPA I 
,{)1 &h:c--< , C. V._~L I ::X:: Klil Ph~g Q Other ) 

.3 - I - 9 s- -- ·-- -----~-·--·--···--·-· -u·~-'1 tff··-:s------11----=-~-N_Q_V_3 ___ " ~'ffll'"_Y >1 
l' (J B I 

. S! ute of Ka1,sa~---+-----------...,_ _____ __, 
__ ---"'IA_,,.v_~,,oinl m,rnt Exp . ,f -/ - ~•::,.- Fora AC0-1 (7-91) 



9'::CONTRACTOR 

,,.. }ilJ~;IES 
1

' DR ILL ING COMPANY 
122 NORTH MAIN 
WELLSVILLE, KANSAS 66092 

STRATA 

2 

36 

9 

5 

2 

2 

17 

7 

8 

5 

20 

4 

Soil 

Clay 

Shale 

Lime 

Sand 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Red Bed 

Shale 

Gray Sand 

Lime 

10/19/92-10/22/92 

LOG 

BRAUN 
Well No. 13 

Johnson Co., Ks. 

Sec. 36, Twp. 14S, Rng. 
T.D. STRATA 

2 

38 

47 

52 

54 

56 

73 

80 

88 

93 

113 

117 

120 

137 

138 

159 

THICKNESS 

5 

4 

3 

6 

109 

17 

1 

21 

16 

2 

4 

13 

27 

9 

10 

11 

17 

Shale(Sdy. 159-162) 175 

4 

56 

5 

2 

5 

6 

7 

14 

3 

5 

2 

6 

8 

9 

7 

I' ' 

25 

6 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 
(264 BKN. w/lime) 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

0 

(Limebreak 321-322) 

Lime 30' 

Shale • 
(Slate 360-362) 

Lime ?n• 

177 

181 

194 

221 

230 

240 

251 

268 

276 

284 

291 

332 

357 

363 

4 

5 

11 

4 

6 

47 

2 

9 

l 

11 

OPERATOR 

Hughes Drilling Company 
122 N. Main 
Wellsville, Kansas 66092 

21E 

API # 15-091-22,524 

3010' FSL of Section 
1350' FEL of Section 

Shale 
(Slate 389-391) 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime "HERH:HA" 

392 

396 

399 

405 

Shale 519 
(Bkn. 409-414) 

(Sdy. 435-438) 
(White SHale 517-519) 

Gray Sand 523 

Shale 579 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

584 

586 

591 

597 

604 

618 

Lime (Brown~HArd) 621 

Shale 626 

Lime 628 

Shale 634 
(Broken 629-634) 

Lime(Broken) 638 

Shale 643 

Red Bed 654 

Shale 658 
(Slate 656-657) 

Lime (Broken) 664 

Shale 711 
(White 667-669) 
(Lam. Brown Sand/s~ale) 

Lime 

Shale 
(Broken w/1 

Lime 

Shale 

. , . JI~ :2 
,, ~!".l!lt!#• ~Giu~d 

2 
6) 

734 



~ N(!;RA C'" 0R 

'HUGHES DRILLING COMPANY 
122 NORTH MAIN 
WELLSVILLE, KANSAS 66092 LOG 

BRAUN 

WELL NO. 13 

cont. 

2 

25 

2 

36 

5 

4 

7 

29 

3 

5 

7.5 

34.5 

FORMATION 
DRILLED 

T.D. 

Sand 736 
(#2 SQUIRREL) 
(Very lamin w/shale) 
(Some Brown Sand) 

Shale 761 

Lime 763 

Shale 799 
(Lt. Shale Brk. w/lime 

767-799) 

Lt. Shale 
(Brk. w/lime) 

Shale 

Lt. Shale 

SHale 
(838 Limebreak) 

Red Bed 

Shale 

Sand 
("BARTLESVILLE") 
(Good show) 

Shale 
(Limebreak 884') 

804 

808 

815 

844 

847 

852 

859.5 

894T.D. j 

10/19/92-10/22/92 

Drilled 894' of hole. 

10/19/92 

Set 22.20 ft. of 6¼" surface pipe. 

Cemented in with 5 sacks cement. 

10/21/92 0 

Cored "BARTLESVILLE ZONE" 852'-864'. 

10/22/92 

STRA':2A 
THICKNESS 

Set 881.90 ft. of 2 7/8" 8rd. upset ipe. 
I 

fsed 4 centralizers. I 
Bolt in bottom. 

10 rd. reg. weldon collar on top. 

API # 

FORMATION 
DRILLED 

OPERATOR 

T. D. 

r"C'\ .-- ) 
•oi.~M!SSlON 



' I 
I I . 
i 
I 

l) .. 
' 

~ 
/© 
@ 

IlU\J"ll.l!i~ UttlLLING co. (_) y 

Roger 913-883-2235 
Darrel 913-883-4027 

FEET 
FROM TO 

S'l sSL-

-s~ 8 '-t 

'-t 8 

8 

W ~llsville, Kansas 66092 

CORE TIME 
,)__f \) ~ · ~ LEASE , -- ~ r'.\ '--

FORMATION -~>S::t le:, (d \ e.,, • 
DATE: iO-Zl-q-L 

TIME MINUTES 

(~ 913-883-4655 
~ 913-883-4383 

REMARKS 

) 

4 ·_ -~ 'f : 3(~ 3 0 
, ---------+---""'-'---i--..:~__;,_----+--...;,;;.._---+---l-----------
1 ,,.. 

: ' · 'io : bo ·, 30 
I ~..-....,'-'---+-.....::.:...=-----+--'.............,;-~=----1---=---+-~---------------i 

\ · . ) 8, '-t: '-\ 0 : 4 ) ~ Lt 5 
~ C J5C, • y •• Ii~~ ~ Q O - - •, ,) 

\® 0 Lt: t.t) ~ 00 · 2., '.<.;o 

@.--X.~-1--~;u,.::...-+-...::.i....:....·• ~_.:,_, 1..:;_· ...::.:-=Z__;<:.> __ --+c..="" __;' 3::::;..· _0 __ 1-1-______ S;_iA-__ <-___ ~ 
(D _, c 3 4'.So '-uO 

/ I • Ci) ....,, .0 

...:s. 

@~-+--::......caL-1---+------+------+-----'~i...:,.__~...,_.,__-
' 

~ -6.b' 
~ 9 
@~ct 
@?CO r . 

1 

1TE" 
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ulVI 11 
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